AgroHof.[u i

Vaschieri Lorenzo MOD. L80

Manure spreader with front turbine

Parameters
Name
Height
Rotor Diameter
Minimum HP
Width
Wheelbase
Capacity (m3)

Length

Description

EQUIPMENT ON REQUEST

- Continuous and hydraulic feed
- Mechanical brakes

- Lever inverter

- Lighting system

- Hydraulic flap

- Semi-liquid manure plant

- Mechanical approval

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/v167-11184

Unit

2300 mm
1600 mm
80-90 hp
2350 mm
1200 cm
8 m?

4500 mm
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